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NSN & NATO Mil Spec Silicone Rubber Electrical Insulation Tapes

Operating temperature: -65°F to +500°F / -54°C to 260°C; Brittle temperature -85°F / -65°C
FlameShield™ MIL Spec Silicone Rubber Self Fusing Compression & Stretch Tape
with National Stock Number (NSN & NATO)

Cage L8347

Meets MIL-1-46852 /| A-A-59163 / MIL-1-22444 & Many Other Proprietary Specifications
Self Binding Self-Fusing Tape - High Temperature, Heat & Flame Resistant

o Self-bonds / self fuses / self amalgamating.
No sticky residue or adhesive when removed.
Starts fusing within minutes, fully bonded
within hours. Excellent cold weather
performance. Makes an excellent
compression tape.

o Excellent for sealing ends of firesleeve:
prevents sleeve from absorbing contamination
and wicking liquids. Excellent for wrapping
electrical & mechanical connections and
splices. Makes clean and neat installations of
cables, wires and hoses. Makes an instant
separation bumper and provides vibration
dampening. Secures insulation to hot air
ducting.

o Meet various specifications, including MlI-I-
46852, A-A-59163 & MIL-I-22444. CofC
available.

Call for availability

These tapes are not interchangeable. The NSN number specifies other parameters of the tape such as
thickness, profile, width, reinforcement, rubber formulation, etc.

Some tapes are stock. Non stock items typically are 10 to 15 days to produce. Some may incur minimum
order quantity (typically 12, 18, 24, 30 or 36 rolls).
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NSN & NATO Mil Spec Silicone Rubber Electrical Insulation Tapes — Cage L8347

NSN/NATO

National Stock Numbers

5970-00-082-3226
5970-00-177-1627
5970-00-446-3928
5970-00-446-8928
5970-00-480-1329
5970-00-782-5056
5970-00-841-1172
5970-00-949-4846
5970-00-955-9976
5970-01-140-5672
5970-01-142-8454
5970-01-147-3595
5970-01-250-8756
5970-01-259-5830
5970-01-263-0373
5970-01-263-3931
5970-01-273-6030
5970-01-276-5277
5970-01-286-7456
5970-01-325-8971
5970-01-342-8289
5970-01-358-0397
5970-01-396-1601
5970-01-432-6018
5970-01-450-4130

Red or Black
5970-01-491-8992
5970-01-495-5211
5970-01-541-9092
9320-01-552-7024
5970-01-560-3208
5970-01-596-7929
8030-01-587-1885
5970-01-600-6091
5970-00-839-0824
5970-14-459-8605
5970-14-467-8824
5970-14-474-7041
5330-01-479-4233
5970-01-276-5277
5970-01-592-3238

Color

Black or Red
Black

Black

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Black

Red

Red

Red or Black
Red

Red or Black
Red

Black

Red or Black
Red or Black
Red

Red or Black
Black

Black or Red
Red

Red

Black
T-SR-NSN-01-485-5980
Black

Black

Red or Black
Red or Black
Red or Black
Red or Black
Red

Red

Red

Black

Black
Gray
Gray

Our Part Number

T-SR-NSN-00-082-3226
T-SR-NSN-00-177-1627
T-SR-NSN-00-446-3928
T-SR-NSN-00-446-8928
T-SR-NSN-00-480-1329
T-SR-NSN-00-782-5056
T-SR-NSN-00-841-1172
T-SR-NSN-00-949-4846
T-SR-NSN-00-955-9976
T-SR-NSN-01-140-5672
T-SR-NSN-01-142-8454
T-SR-NSN-01-147-3595
T-SR-NSN-01-250-8756
T-SR-NSN-01-259-5830
T-SR-NSN-01-263-0373
T-SR-NSN-01-263-3931
T-SR-NSN-01-273-6030
T-SR-NSN-01-276-5277
T-SR-NSN-01-286-7456
T-SR-NSN-01-325-8971
T-SR-NSN-01-342-8289
T-SR-NSN-01-358-0397
T-SR-NSN-01-396-1601
T-SR-NSN-01-432-6018
T-SR-NSN-01-450-4130

T-SR-NSN-01-491-8992
T-SR-NSN-01-495-5211
T-SR-NSN-01-541-9092
T-SR-NSN-01-552-7024
T-SR-NSN-01-560-3208
T-SR-NSN-01-596-7929
T-SR-NSN-01-587-1885
T-SR-NSN-01-600-6091
T-SR-NSN-00-839-0824
T-SR-NSN-14-459-8605
T-SR-NSN-14-467-8824
T-SR-NSN-14-474-8824
T-SR-NSN-01-479-4233
T-SR-NSN-01-276-5277
T-SR-NSN-01-592-3238

5970-01-485-5980
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